Key Benefits
• Suitable for use on aluminium
doors
• Dual closing speeds to allow
flexibility in its closing action,
three levels of spring tension,
90o hold-open facility
• Comprehensive fixing pack

60mm
64mm
Ordering Codes
5112-1010N Standard light spring and non hold-open, 70mm pivot centre
5112-2010N Standard light spring and 90° hold-open, 70mm pivot centre
5112-1995N End load, anti-finger trap bracket, light spring and non hold-open, 65mm pivot centre
5112-2995N End load, anti-finger trap bracket, light spring and 90° hold-open, 65mm pivot centre
5113-1010N Standard medium spring and non hold-open, 70mm pivot centre
5113-2010N Standard medium spring and 90° hold-open, 70mm pivot centre
5113-1990N Side load, anti-finger trap bracket, medium spring and non hold-open, 70mm pivot centre
5113-1995N End load, anti-finger trap bracket, medium spring and non hold-open, 65mm pivot centre
5113-2990N Side load, anti-finger trap bracket, medium spring and 90° hold-open, 70mm pivot centre
5113-2995N End load, anti-finger trap bracket, medium spring and 90° hold-open, 65mm pivot centre
5114-1010N Standard heavy spring and non hold-open, 70mm pivot centre
5114-2010N Standard heavy spring and 90° hold-open, 70mm pivot centre
5114-1995N End load, anti-finger trap bracket, heavy spring and non hold-open, 65mm pivot centre
5114-2995N End load, anti-finger trap bracket, heavy spring and 90° hold-open, 65mm pivot centre